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Rochester Red Wings Lineup Card
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Scranton/Wilkes-Barre RailRiders (74-52) at Rochester Red Wings (49-76)
ROCtober 3, 2021 • Frontier Field

Umpires: Matt Bates (HP), John Bacon (1B), James Rackley (3B)
Official Scorer: Warren Kozireski	 1st Pitch: 	            TIME	             TEMP	 Attendance:                       

Scranton/Wilkes-Barre

	35	 Oswald Peraza	 SS

	31	 Estevan Florial (L)	 CF

	41	 Miguel Andújar	 DH

	 9	 Greg Allen (S)	 LF

	15	 Oswaldo Cabrera (S)	 3B

	 4	 Rob Brantly (L)	 1B

	 7	 Socrates Brito (L)	 RF

	18	 Max McDowell	 C

	 8	 Kyle Holder (L)	 2B

Roster
	 2	 Braden Bristo
	 3	 Armando Alvarez
	 4	 Rob Brantly
	 5	 Trey Amburgey
	 7	 Socrates Brito
	 8	 Kyle Holder
	 9	 Greg Allen 
	10	 Jonathan Davis 
	12	 Ron Marinaccio
	15	 Oswaldo Cabrera
	16	 Brandon Wagner 
	17	 Nick Goody
	18	 Max McDowell
	19	 Max Burt

	20	 JP Sears
	21	 Ryan LaMarre
	22	 Adam Warren
	24	 Luis Gil
	25	 Brian Keller 
	26	 Nick Nelson
	28	 Nick Green
	29	 Sean Boyle
	31	 Estevan Florial 
	32	 Chase Illig
	34	 Shawn Semple
	35	 Oswald Peraza
	37	 Matt Krook
	38	 Greg Weissert

	39	 Reggie McClain
	40	 Hayden Wesneski
	41	 Miguel Andújar
	48	 Chris Gittens
	54	 Brody Koerner
	86	 Clarke Schmidt

Coaches
	23	 Doug Davis, MGR
	91	 Desi Druschel, P
	27	 Casey Dykes, H
	52	 Raul Dominguez
	30	 Caonabo Cosme

Rochester

Roster
	 2	 Nick Banks
	 4	 Ali Castillo
	 5	 Gilbert Lara
	 8	 Jecksson Flores
	 9	 Adrián Sanchez
	11	 Humberto Arteaga
	12	 Raudy Read
	13	 Tres Barrera
	15	 Victor Robles
	16	 Mike Ford
	17	 Rafael Bautista 
	18	 Jake Noll
	19	 Gabe Klobosits

	20	 Jakson Reetz
	21	 Donovan Casey
	22	 Aaron Barrett
	23	 Daniel Palka
	24	 Cade Cavalli
	25	 Joan Adon
	27	 Bryan Bonnell
	31	 Alex Dunlap
	39	 Jefry Rodriguez
	40	 Ben Braymer
	41	 Carson Teel
	47	 Wander Suero
	48	 Diego Moreno

	50	 Steven Fuentes
	52	 Luis Reyes
	53	 Seth Romero
	54	 Mario Sanchez
	55	 Dakota Bacus 
	56	 Jackson Tetreault
	59	 Sam Clay

Coaches
	45	 Matthew Lecroy, MGR
32 	 Michael Tejera, P
	51	 Brian Daubach, H

	29	 Sean Boyle

	56	 Jackson Tetreault

	15	 Victor Robles 	 CF

	 8	 Jecksson Flores 	 SS

	21	 Donovan Casey	 RF

	12	 Raudy Read	 1B

	31	 Alex Dunlap	 DH

	20	 Jakson Reetz	 C

	 5	 Gilbert Lara 	 3B

	 4	 Ali Castillo	 2B

	17	 Rafael Bautista	 LF


